®
CERRITOS, CALIFCRNIA

1976 PRICESCHEDULE............

DELUXE LAND YACHT SERIES

21" GLOBETROTTER
23" SAFARI
25" TRADEWIND

THE DELUXE LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

2 45 Gol. water tank Built-in 12V battary :
Univelt water pump Bottery charger & voltage regulator
Sewage holding rank Univolt interior lighting sysiem
Guos/Electric refrigeratar Univolt bathroom exhaust fan
& Gal. gas water haater 1- 12 voll outiet
™ Jack w12 volt oullaet Back-up lights

JACKSCN CENTER, OHIO

*Suggested Retail Price
F.0.B. Juckson Center, Ohio
Cerritos, Californa
$ 7.515.00
8.965.00

2,78¢.00

Stainless steel galley sinks
Double 5 gollon gos bottles
Perma-Tech Il furnilure
Nylen carpet

Forced Air furnoce

Wash water tank

INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES

27" OVERLANDER
29" AMBASSADOR
31" SOVEREIGN OF THE ROAD

THE INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES {NCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

45 Gal, water tank TV Jack w/12 volt outlet
Univolt water pump Univolt bathroom exhaust fan
Sewage holding tank Univolt interior lighting system
Guoe/Electric refrigerator 1 - 12 voht cutlet

10 Gaol. gos waler heater Entrance light

Built-in 12V battery Back-up lights

Battery charger & volioge regulator BDouble 7 gal. gos botiles
Deluxe ceniral conirol system Automatic gos bottle regulator
Univolt range exhowust fan Water purifier

Nylon corpet Clock & thermometer

Univolt ceiling fon Stainless steel goliey sinks

*Suggested Retail Price

F.0.B. Jackson Center, Ohio
Cerrltos, Califernio

$12,305.00
12,975.00
13,510.00

Deluxe plumbing hardware

2 sink covers with cutting boards

Choice of twin or double beds—
fixed or pull-out

Bedspreads on fixed beds

Bedroom wall comfor! cover

Perma-Tech Il furniture

2 Tronslucent Solardemes

Bed storage

Forced Air furncce

Wosh woter tank

*The suggested retail price includes a §10 contribution to the Wally Byam Foundation, a fully accredited eleemosynery erganization
dedicated ta the furtherance of International understanding and other warthwhile programs through the use of ravel trailers.
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OPTIONAL GROUPS
+CONVENIENCE GROUP:
Univolt ceiling fon
Univolt stove exhoust fan
*7 gal. 30F steel gos bottles [or.]
Entrance Light
* Automatic Gas Regulator
Central cantrol system
Clock and thermometar

SAFETY GRQUP:

Front cluster lights
Outside fioodlight
Turn stop light moniter
Fire Extinguisher

- Ground foult circuit breaker

DELUXE GROUP:
*Salardome
BAL Jacks (4)
*Batlery powered hitch jock
*7'% gal. 30# aluminum gos boitles
in ploce of 7 gal. 30# steel gas
botttes (pr.}

ENTERTAINMENT CENTER:

Builrin AM/FM radic, 4
speckers, B track stereo tape
deck, YV antenna and splitter,
on-off bedroom radio switch.

ROAD GROUP:

{Avziloble ot Wally Byam Stores)
10" Plostiflex sewer hose

25", 5/8" water hose

4 siahllizing jocks

Aluminum jock pad

Water “Y" for rally hook-up

*Oencies exchange for stondard equipment,

Retoil

$287.00

2075
20.75
30.00
.00
28.25
i28.75
49.50

195.00
2.25
8.00

3225
2.75
45.75

276,25
16.25

10875

95.00

5625

395.00

37.00

lODEL YEAR (FACTORY INSTALL

GENERAL OFTIONALS

Bedroom wall comiort cover {each)
+Water purifier
FCombination sink cover & cutting
boord (ea.)
Teleghone jack
Adjustable towel rack
=Full length bathrosm wardrobe
(internctional Serles only)
Standord in 27T
Badspreads 23'T & 25'T only (ea.}
T8lanket $torage Compartment
Fillow cover (each)
Window Shades
2R 20°
25627
29'R 3V
Bolster Bunk — Availchie only on
Rear Full Bath and Fixed Bed
Models
Space Locker
TV antenna, UHF, VHF &
color edapter
Rodio ontenno
Radio speckers (4 only)
Motorized TV antenna
TV swing shelf with TV jock & 12
volt outlet
TV lift-up shel
TV jack with 12 velt ouilet
TV antenng & splitter
Built-in sterec AM/EM radic with
4 speakers (requires antenna)

Gaos Light
*White sidewall tires (poir)
6 ply
8ply
Spore wheel & tire ossembly
& ply blackwall w/stest wheel
Additional for white sidewall

8 ply blackwall w/steal wheel
Additional for white sidewnl]
Spare wheel insialiation bracket
=11 gal. 44% Aluminum Gas Bottles
with C-level gauge (pr) LY.
Int.
Boy Braeze oir conditioner with
electric heater
14,000 BTU 37", 29, 27°
12,000 BTU 27', 25", 22°, 21"
Auxiliary main step extansion
Vista View windows (insulated)
¥TED
25'Tan
2I'&2T'TRD
29°T&D,31'T&D
=" front Fifth Avenve lounge with
TV lift.up shelf (not available on
29" center bath, 27' full boths, or
Lond Yacht Series)
*Dinztie (not evaileble on 23’ T2 D)
*7% cu. ft. gasielectric refrigerator
{25° & 27 only)
*10 cu. H. gos/eleciric refrigerator
5'a7
29'& 31
Side occess door (ovailoble in
Internotioncl Series. Rear Bath
Medels
Hitro-pane insuloting windows
21823
25'8 37
29’8 31" Full bath
33" Center bath
Forged Aluminum wheels {pair)
tMichelin Tires, & ply only {poir)
not available on 21°
#ichelin tire, lube wisteel wheal
Microwave cven (available in oll
internationls axcept
277, 270 £ 297
Vacuum cleaner
Gas legk datactar
Auiomatic Sway Contral

Rednll
$ 23.00
62.50

475
18,25
18.25

34.50
45.75
14.75
13.50

49.75
64.50
84.75

194,75
80.00

68.75
1575

196.50

39.50
20.25
22.50
87.25

211.25
35.00

12.50
26,25

79.50
6,00

11.00
38.50

128.75
11E.25

£1375
$86.00
49,00

67.85
11475
124.50
174.25

345.00
127125

182.50

315.00
11875




